2024HA00482
2024HA00483
2024HA00484
2024HA00485
2024HA00487
2024H008258
2024H009113
2024H009122
2024H009126
2024H009133
2024H009134
2024H0O09135
2024H009136
2024H009149
2024H009152
2024H0O09155
2024H009166
2024H009168
2024H009183
2024H009190
2024H009224
2024H009225
2024H009279
2024H0O09315
2024H0O09316
2024H009317
2024H0O09318
2024H009319
2024H009320
2024H009321
2024H009323
2024H009324
2024H009325
2024H009326
2024H009327
2024H009328
2024H009329
2024H0O09330
2024H009331
2024H009332
2024H0O09333
2024H009334
2024H0O09335
2024H0O09338
2024H0O09339
2024H009344
2024H0O09346
2024H009347
2024H009351
2024H009357
2024H0O09358
2024H009360
2024H009361
2024H009362
2024H0O09363
2024H009364
2024H009384
2024H0O09385
2024H0O09388
2024H009392
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SO
SO
SO
SO
CP

EX/WV CDE

m m|m m|m

DBA Name

JOE A CALLAWAY
CHEAH WENG YOON
STEVE'S PLUMBING
JIMENEZ JAVIER

LEWIS K CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INC

SCOTT THOMAS BENASSI
TONY NATHAN TERRY
DEVON PATRICK NOBLE
ANTHONY CONTRERAS
JOSE LUIS PEREZ

JOSEPH RICHARD ROSSI
AMADO RAFAEL ZUNIGA
DYLAN BRADLEY BIGHAM
ARELI JARA QUINTERO
VIKRAM KUMAR SAROJ
EDGAR ALVAREZ

BRYON KEN TA

SCOTLAND JOSEPH BONAR
BRYAN MATTHEW WHISENANT
ISAAC RETANA

JEFFREY ROBERT GROLEAU
MEGAN MARIE SANTOS
MAGGIE QI FEI GE

ALEXIS ALFONSO REYES
HUGO PEREZ DOMINGUEZ
RANDALL CURTIS BASS

KYLE W KAENEL

ANTOINE MAURICE COLEMAN
JOSHUA BARCENAS ACUNA
GILBERT EARL ANDERSON
THOMAS JUNYOUNG KIM
ROLANDA WILSON

TRENT DREYDEN GOMEZ
ANTHONY MICHAEL HARVEY
ISAIHA ROMAN CAYETANO
TY BRET TAYLOR

TYLER BLAIR JENSEN

TYLER ROLLAND OPIE
MADISON TAYLOR ZELLER
MARLON CHARELS FADER
MARTIN XAVIER MUNOZ
MARVIN ROLANDO CANO
MELODY NICOLE BLANCHETTE
REINEA MARIE ROMO
SANTIAGO ALFARO RODRIGUEZ
JONATHAN HARRY PAGES
JASON WYATT FISHER

ISAIAS JR GONZALEZ
FORREST NATHANIEL GION-THARP
ANDRE STEPHEN FISHER
ANDRE LEMAR HOWLETT
BLAKE STEPHEN KENNARD
BRETT READ GEORGE
CHARLES LAMONT JONES,JR
CHRISTEIN JACOB TULLIUS
CHRISTOPHER RYAN JIMINEZ
AUSTIN FREDRICK REID
ALEJANDRO RUIZ GODINEZ
ANA BELLA DIAZ

JESSE BANDA LOPEZ

Mailing address

555222 15 MACOMBER ROAD
743531 15 MACOMBER ROAD
649982 7745 ALABAMA AVE 14
1072425 13100 DESMOND ST
770582 11884 MACODA LANE

P O BOX 445

8568 MILSAP CT

46 LARKFIELD MAPLES ST
2943 DALL SHEEP LN

196S COOMBS ST APT 21
11710 SARATOGA AVE

443 SEVENTH STREET WEST
186 KENNEDY LANE

319 S JACKSON ST #603
11360 RESEDA BLVD

8832 8TH AVE

1639 MICHELTORENA ST
600 LA TERRAZA BOULEVARD
6236 RIVER CREST DR STE
3308 GOLF DR

OO0 00000 0ojojo oo o

162173 195 FALL CREEK DRIVE

606 GREEN VALLEY RD

1759 RICHARD ST

151 MAYFAIR DRIVE

3936 TEALE AVENUE

2305 PARAGON DRIVE

2305 PARAGON DRIVE

10555 NORDEN AVENUE

8636 ANTELOPE N RD BUILDING D
8636 ANTELOPE N RD BUILDING D
609 W 4TH AVENUE APT C
3100 VAN BUREN BLVD. APT #116
1089 SMITH WAY

P O BOX 761

3508 WOOD LANE

17 PIER PLACE

39755 ROAD 33

1324 FALCON AVENUE

441 ULUANUI ROAD

1545 S FILLMORE STREET

9783 ENCINA AVENUE

1565 W W ARROW HWY SPC B7
10 G STREET APT 31

8600 WEST LANE #38

25515 ECHO VALLEY ROAD
1107 TYLER LANE

507 CHERRY STREET

1357 WEST STREET

124 N MASON STREET

975 S 1ST STREET

0 5109 ROSEMEAD BLVD APT G

0 4048 E PALO BREA LANE

0 160 KENMASS AVENUE

0 2108 SUGAR CREEK COURT

0 5010 AMBLESIDE PLACE

0 1761 JUSTICE AVENUE

0 4383 N SEQUOA AVE

0 4438 ILLINOIS ST

0 3412 NORMS DR S

0 14441 FOOTHILL BLVD #3

OO0 0O 0000 0O 00O 0O 0O 00O 0O 0O 0Oj0O 0O 0O OO OO OO O O

DANVILLE
DANVILLE
CANOGA PARK
PACOIMA
CHATSWORTH
CARNELIAN BAY
ELK GROVE
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
NAPA
GUERNEVILLE
SONOMA
HEALDSBURG
RED BLUFF
PORTER RANCH
HESPERIA

LOS ANGELES
ESCONDIDO
RIVERSIDE
SAN JOSE
FELTON
WATSONVILLE
POMONA
SALINAS

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE
MATHER
ANTELOPE
ANTELOPE

LA HABRA
RIVERSIDE
FOLSOM
CERRITOS
BAKERSFIELD
STANSBURY PARK
KINGSBURG
BAKERSFIELD
KAUNAKAKAI
DENVER
BLOOMINGTON
UPLAND
HAMPTON
STOCKTON
HOMELAND
UPLAND
BOULDER CITY
SOLEDAD
ARROYO GRANDE
SAN JOSE

SAN GABRIEL
CAVE CREEK
AUBURN
STOCKTON

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

TULARE
FRESNO
SAN DIEGO
FRESNO
SYLMAR

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
HI

CcO
CA
CA
NH
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94526
91803
91304
91331
91311
96140
95624
95403
95407
94559
95446
95476
95448
96080
91326
92345
90026
92025
92507
95127
95018
95076
91767
93905
95117
95131
95131
95655
95843
95843
90631
92503
95630
90703
93309
84074
93631
93304
96748
80210
92316
91786

3842
95210
92548
91784
89005
93960
93420
95110
91776
85331
95603
95206
91739
93274
93705
92116
93703
91342

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250520 JOE ARTHUR CALLAWAY
20250520 WENG YOON CHEAH
20250520 STEVE KOKONIS
20250520 JAVIER JIMENEZ
20250520 KEVIN DESHAWN LEWIS
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520
20250520

Examinee Class

HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ
HAZ

HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,
HAZ,



2024H0O09393
2024H009394
2024H0O09395
2024H009396
2024H0O09398
2024H009408
2024H009409
2024H009410
2024H009411
2024H009432
2024H009433
2024H009434
2024H009435
2024H0O09436
2024H009437
2024H009438
2024H009439
2024H009440
20240112510
20240113572
20240114413
20240115499
20240115929
20240116502
20240116627
20240117059
20240117271
20240117341
20240118084
20240118263
20240118418
20240118738
20240118908
20240119210
20240120337
20240120352
20240120826
20240120847
20240120877
20240121137
20240121138
20240121175
20240121195
20240121196
20240121273
20240121558
20240121560
20240121816
20240121925
20240122176
20240122217
20240122865
20240122965
20240122981
20240123125
20240123285
20240123307
20240123522
20240123576
20240123597
20240123786

o/lo0o0ojlooojlojo0ojl0OjlO/O|O|OO|O|OOO|O/OO|O|OOO|OOO|OOOC|OOOC|OjOOCCjOO0CO|TjT T T T T T|TTT|TT ||

SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
LC
SO
LC
LC
LC
SO
CP
CP

ANUJ KISHOR

CARTER ALAN WILLIAMS
COURTNEY LEIGH CREVESTON
EMMANUEL ISAIAS BARRAGAN
ISHENNE KEABA CALVERT-JACKSON
NAM HYUN KIN

HAFSA MAHAMOUD

JOSEPH PHILIP PALAGONIA
BEJAMIN DANIEL HULSE

RICARDO FREGOSO

KIARA RUTLEDGE

KEVIN DOGGETT

CHRISTOPHER ROSS DIAMOND
MAX CLAYTON BRAUN

ALVIN LYNN MYERS

KEVIN HUY TRAN

APOLINAR JAIDER PERALTA FLORES
JULIUS JESSIE SABENORIO

PYF CONSTRUCTION

LIGHTNING ROOF REMOVAL LLC
MM GRANITE DESIGN INC

J A FASTER PLUMBING INC

AR DRYWALL & TAPING

OMAR ANTONIO SANDOVAL CORTES
NICONAT CONSTRUCTION

AGA VENTURES LLC

ROCKATANSKY CONSTRUCTION S P
JCH GENERAL CONTRACTOR

BIG BRICK BUILDERS INC

CASTLE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT INC
ANDERS CONSTRUCTION

VCG REMODEL & DESIGN INC
UNIQUE STONE & TILE

VAZQUEZ CONSTRUCTION INC

ASH TECH

BEST FLOW PLUMBING & ROOTER
PRO-LINE PROFESSIONAL PAINTING
CUSTOM WORKS & REMODEL LLC
BRYAN H. MUSCO

QUALITY BUILDERS AND RENOVATION INC
IMI DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
CHLOCH MHOR FRAMING INC

PRO WALL DRYWALL INC

TANG NING

A&F LANDSCAPING INC

HOTT MUDD PLASTERING LLC
AIRFLOW NINJAS

TOTAL ELECTRIC

JR CUSTOM HOMES INC

CENTURY LIGHTING AND ELECTRIC INC
ARC DEV INC

PRACTICAL HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
WESTSIDE BUILD LLC

CSOFFES ELECTRIC LLC

PEAK ELECTRICAL

ELEVATED CONSTRUCTION ENVIRONMENTS
GWN CONSTRUCTION LLC

SBC FLOORING LLC

NIVARDO ROJAS ZAMORA

GREEN HOME SYSTEMS TX INC
LULA SMARTER PROPERTY MAINTENANCE INC

0

O 0O 00O 00000000 OC O|O0|O

162174

OO0 0O 00000 O|O0O O O

1007262

O OO 0O 0 O0O|0O O O

1050204

O 0ol 0O 0000 0o0ojojo o o|o

1118315
0
0
0

801 W MAGNOLIA DR

12382 MONTAUK WAY

2424 W PROSPECT AVE

3139 SOUTH D STREET

PO BOX NO 101

135 W MAGNOLIA BLVD FLOOR
135 MAGNOLIA BLVD FLOOR 4
1303 SAMRA AVE

3440 RIMRUNNER DR

9902 JAMACHA BLVD SPACE 79
1110 PETREE STREET #88

9656 MARILLA DRIVE #43

3215 BRICKWAY BLVD

3215 BRICKWAY BLVD

209 TWIN OAKS WAY

2676 N FITCH MTN ROAD LOWER
1414 S MINNIE STREET APT 10
3114 AYLESBURY COURT

310 S MOHLER DR

4144 ORO LANE

1348 W OLIVE AVENUE

7101 WHITSETT AVE APT 1

730 SHALIMAR DRIVE APT C
2722 GOLDRIDGE STREET

2624 YATES AVE

19 MUIR BEACH CIR

989 LUNDY LANE

1059 S WILTON PL

13527 ANDY STREET

3400 INLAND EMPIRE BLVD 101
15209 GRIDLEY ROAD

P O BOX 222

13523 S. MCCALL AVE

20702 EL TORO DRIVE

1501 SCOTT ROAD APT #1
18540 PLUMMER STREET 211

570 SOUTH MOLLISON AVENUE #12

6310 LINCOLN AVENUE

2526 GREENVALE COURT

1250 W COLLEGE AVENUE

630 W TEFFT STREET #1665

3626 GEARY BOULEVARD STE 206
2623 CRYER STREET

15042 VIA HONDONADA APT F
4387 SOLANO RD

2255 HEARST STREET

4780 W 140TH STREET APT A
33307 AGATE ST

21003 LANARK STREET

2021 S EASTWOOD STREET UNIT D
P O BOX 9831

4730 DELOS LN

23975 PARK SORRENTO #200

833 EL MIRADOR DR

P O BOX 3561

9645 SCRANTON ROAD SUITE 165
9241 BROOKSHIRE AVENUE
39415 ARDENWOOD WAY 2111
7011 ALBANY STREET

15303 VENTURE BLVD FLOOR 9
7285 W 132ND ST STE 150

STOCKTON
RANCHO CORDOVA
VISALIA

OXNARD
TEMECULA
BURBANK
BURBANK
LANCASTER

ST GEORGE
SPRING VALLEY

EL CAJON
LAKESIDE

SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
HEALDSBURG
HEALDSBURG
SANTA ANA
CASTRO VALLEY
ANAHEIM

EL DORADO
FULLERTON
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
COSTA MESA
SELMA
COMMERCE
CORONA DEL MAR
LOS ALTOS

LOS ANGELES
CERRITOS
ONTARIO
NORWALK
THOUSAND PALMS
SELMA

LAKE FOREST
BURBANK
NORTHRIDGE

EL CAJON

CYPRESS

SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
NIPOMO

SAN FRANCISCO
HAYWARD

SAN DIEGO
FAIRFIELD

WEST SACRAMENTO
HAWTHORNE
MENIFEE

CANOGA PARK
SANTA ANA
RANCHO SANTA FE
PLACERVILLE
CALABASAS
FULLERTON
RUNNING SPRINGS
SAN DIEGO
DOWNEY

LAKE ELSINORE
HUNTINGTON PARK
SHERMAN OAKS
OVERLAND PARK

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
KS

95203
95742
93291
93033
92591
91502
91502
93535
84790
91977
92020
92040
95403
95403
95448
95448
92707
94546
92808
95623
92833
91605
92627
93662
90040
92625
94024
90019
90703
91764
90650
92276
93662
92630
91504
91324
92020
90630
95401
95401
93444
94118
94545
92129
94533
95691
90250
92584
91304
92705
92067
95667
91302
92835
92382
92121
90240
92532
90255
91403
66213

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 YEN CHAN FAN

20250520 KENNETH MICHAEL SHENKEL
20250520

20250520 JOSE FABIAN ALCARAZ OROZCO
20250520 JOSE ALFREDO FLORES RODRIGUEZ
20250520 OMAR ANTONIO SANDOVAL CORTES
20250520 FRANCISO VALDEZ SALDIVAR
20250520 MARC JAMSHEED AHMADI
20250520 CARTER T DAVIS

20250520 JASON CHUN

20250520

20250520 ALEJANDRO CASTELLON
20250520

20250520

20250520 NICOLAS PEREZ ESCALAMTE
20250520

20250520 AVANES SHAMIRIAN
20250520 JOSE MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ SILVA
20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 WILFREDO ERNESTO GARCIA
20250520 NING TANG

20250520 FERNANDO DURAN DURAN
20250520

20250520 TIMOTHY VAN TRAN
20250520 YAPHET JOKARI WILTZ
20250520

20250520

20250520 DAVID JAMES HOWE
20250520 NATHAN RICHARD HALL
20250520

20250520 TIMOTHY CHASE SOFFES
20250520

20250520 RYAN PARKER COOPER
20250520

20250520

20250520 NIVARDO ROJAS ZAMORA
20250520

20250520 WILLIAM ISSAC GROVES

C39

C36

C10

|0 W @

C54

C10
C36

C-9

C27

C20
C10

C10

B-2

C15,B,C10,C36,
C54,

B,

C10,

C36,

C33,

B,

A,B,C10,C21,HAZ,

B:
B,

C15,
Cc-8,
B,C10,C46,
B-2,



20240123982
20240124017
20240124038
20240124077
20240124104
20240124133
20240124153
20240124160
20240124188
20240124208
20240124231
20240124279
20240124291
20240124296
20240124302
20240124303
20240124304
20240124307
20240124309
20240124310
20240124312
20240124313
20240124316
20240124320
20240124321
20240124323
20240124327
20240124328
20240124329
20240124330
20240124331
20240124340
20240124341
20240124369
20240124371
20240124372
20240124374
20240124375
20240124376
20240124377
20240124378
20240124380
20240124381
20240124382
20240124384
20240124385
20240124387
20240124390
20240124394
20240124396
20240124399
20240124401
20240124402
20240124403
20240124406
20240124407
20240124408
20240124409
20240124410
20240124419
20240124420

oo 0oojlooojlo0O0O|O0O|OO|O|OOO|OO|O|O/OOC|O|O/OO|OO|O|O/OOC|O/OO|O|OOOJOOOC|OO|O|O|OOCO/OOO|OO|O|O|OOC|O|O

CP
SO
LC
LC
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO

TDARCE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHUBBY'S HVAC HOME SERVICES
S M ELECTRIC LLC

EVA BUILDERS LLC

PROSERVICE ROOFING GROUP INC
RKK ELECTRIC LLC

UNDERCOVER HARDWOOD FLOORS
REMEDY RECONSTRUCTION INC
CENTRAL VALLEY DRYWALL
GROW N GLOW LANDSCAPE INC
LATONA HOMES

PRIMELINE PLUMBING AND DRAIN
AMERIC PAINTING

GREEN CRUSADERS LANDSCAPING INC
AH GONZALEZ INC

ANTONIO MANUEL CISNEROS
RAIDEN ELECTRIC INC

WEST ZAC ASPHALT & GRADING LLC
XIAOHU YANG

GOLDEN STATE PLUMBING SYSTEMS
IAN THOMAS CASTRO

GOLDEN STONE CONSTRUCTION
JASON MICHAEL HURLBURT

JM & HC LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR ELITE INC
AY TILE & STONE SERVICES INC

G V LANDSCAPING

NAN CHEN

PROTAGONIST PLUMBING
CENTRAL SIERRA ROOFING
DERODRICK KEYON NASH

TRIPLE CROWN SERVICES & CONSTRUCTION LLC
AMERICAN GENERAL BUILDER
R&T FENCING INC

MARKET REFRIGERATION

B&G BROS REMODELING

BYEONG JOON LEE

BURKMAN BUILDERS

JG GLAZING

MILLWOOD CONSTRUCTION INC
JOHN'S ELECTRIC CO

ALESAM CONSTRUCTION

NEW IMAGE LANDSCAPERS
MARIO BRITO GUARDARRAMA

L R PREMIER CONCRETE INC

B. N REMODELING

MAMT AIR LLC

BRAYAN SANCHEZ VILLATORO
DREAM HOME BUILDERS

AMBRIZ GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
LED GARCIA PAINTING

COASTLINE CUSTOM PAINTING
MARSHALLS ELECTRIC

THREE LIONS REMODELING

REYES LANDSCAPING LLC
ZERMENO CONSTRUCTION INC
FUENTES LANDSCAPE CO

| DJ P CORPORATION

K ORTEGA DEMOLITION

ROMO'S HEATING AND AIR INC
A'S & SONS CONCRETE

GERARDO CARRERA-QUINTERO

0 3713 ANZA WAY

0 6662 SMITH AVE

0 PO BOX 4461

0 933 E MEADBROOK ST
0 12321 EMRYS AVE

951453 11843 OAK RUN ROAD

26 ESTRELLA DR

1140 MANHATTAN BEACH BOULEVARD,UNIT H
1520 SAINT JAMES DRIVE

1309 E MISSION AVE

8425 WHISPER HOLLOW CT
83-094 ALBION DRIVE

3007 N OXNARD BLVD

2077 JANICE AVE

13450 HWY 8 BUSINESS SPACE 14
1933 INDIANA DR

1222 E VENTURA ST APT D

6429 ALLSTON STREET APT #4
4493 ASPEN TREE COURT

3064 N SKYWOOD STREET

979 LAS TUNAS STREET

20917 PARKSIDE

P O BOX 1628

5804 APPLETREE LANE

3981 LA CRESENTA ROAD

22200 SAN JACINTO AVENUE

625 N LINCOLN AVENUE

49890 PACINO STREET

20666 WARNER ROAD WEST

123 SYLVIA COURT

1361 TIERRA ROJA DRIVE

34941 CALLE DEL SOL

1080 SAN MIGUEL ROAD SPACE 96
2701 HUCKLEBERRY RD

1425 PECKHAM APT 9

627 ALBERTA AVE

2430 ANTELOPE DR

555 MOFFAT BLVD SPC 55

0 565 CANAL ST APT 8

0 6911 LONG BEACH BLVD #3

0 7709 BELPINE PL

0 20211 SANTA MARIA AVE APT #39
0 3724 MONTEREY PINE ST,APT C-108
0 PO BOX 2323

0 8201 TELMO

0 1976 VIA DEL RIO

0 1016 W PERALTA WAY

0 3557 LOUER DR

0 832 N CLEMENTINE ST

0 100 WALLER ST APT 234

0 101 BOAS DRIVE APT 21

0 3621 E 66TH AVENUE

0 806 CLIFF HAVEN COURT

0 3601 CAMPBELL STREET

0 348 AVENUE 2

0 3109 QUARTZ LANE APT 4

0 2024 E COMMONWEALTH AVE UNIT C
0 12824 MANSA DRIVE

0 7360 HOWERY STREET

0 521 N FAIRLAWN AVE

0 121 QUAIL LANE

OO0 0O 00O 0O 00O 0O 0O0Oj0O0O0Oj0O0O 0O OO OO0 OO0 O O|O|O O

SAN LEANDRO
JURUPA VALLEY
RIVERSIDE
CARSON

GARDEN GROVE

OAK RUN
ROHNERT PARK

MANHATTAN BEACH

LOS BANOS
ESCONDIDO
ELK GROVE
INDIO
OXNARD
SACRAMENTO
LAKESIDE
OXNARD
SANTA PAULA
LOS ANGELES
MOORPARK
ORANGE
MORRO BAY
LAKE FOREST
OAKDALE
BAKERSFIELD
EL SOBRANTE
PERRIS

MONTEREY PARK

INDIO

PINE GROVE
VALLEJO
FALLBROOK

CAPISTRANO BEACH

CONCORD
SANTA ANA
FULLERTON
SUNNYVALE
CORONA
MANTECA
SAN RAFAEL
LONG BEACH

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

CASTRO VALLEY

SANTA BARBARA

GILROY
IRVINE
CORONA
FRESNO
LANCASTER
ANAHEIM

SAN FRANCISCO

SANTA ROSA
ANCHORAGE
PETALUMA
RIVERSIDE
LAKE ELSINORE
FULLERTON
FULLERTON
NORWALK
SOUTH GATE
SANTA ANA
ORANGE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AK
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94578
91752
92504
90746
92840
96069
94928
90266
93635
92027
95624
92201
93036
95821
92040
93036
93060
90022
93021
92865
93442
92630
95361
93309
94803
92570
91755
92201
95665
94591
92028
92624
94518
92706
92833
94087
92882
95336
94901
90805
91730
94546
93105
95020
92618
92882
93705
93536
92805
94102
95409
99507
94954
92509
92530
92831
92831
90650
90280
92703
92809

20250520

20250520 ALBERTO CARLOS MEZA

20250520 SERGIO MORALES,JR

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 ALFONSO CORIA

20250520 SHANU DILRUKSHI MONTANERO
20250520 OMAR ALEJANDRO TORRES MUNGUIA
20250520 LORENZA NOEMI ALONZO ZACARIAS
20250520 ABDUL RAHEEM OLATU LATONA

20250520 ANGEL GUILLERMO CALDERON RIVERA
20250520 BONIFACIO RIGOBERTO ALVAREZ ARIAS

20250520 ROSALIO LOYOLA

20250520 HUMBERTO GONZALEZ GARCIA
20250520 ANTONIO MANUEL CISNEROS
20250520

20250520 HECTOR MANUEL GAETA CARRILLO,JR
20250520 XIAOHU YANG

20250520 ERIC LEE REZNER

20250520 IAN THOMAS CASTRO

20250520 JIANGUO GAO

20250520 JASON MICHAEL HURLBURT

20250520 JAVIER DARIO HERRERA CANCHUMANI
20250520 ADRIAN MAUDILIO MENDOZA LAZARO

20250520 GUSTAVO VILLASENOR VILLA
20250520 NAN CHEN

20250520 ABEL CASTILLON,JR
20250520 DANIEL COSMO GUIDA
20250520 DERODRICK KEYON NASH
20250520 MARDY CHANCE REYES
20250520 MICHELLE BEATA WILSON
20250520 RICARDO TOLENTO NAVARRO
20250520 RAUL ARMANDO CHAVEZ
20250520 JUAN BAIZANO MORAN
20250520 BYEONG JOON LEE

20250520

20250520 JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA ESPINOSA
20250520 JUAN CARLOS PARRA,JR
20250520 JESUS DABI GONZALEZ
20250520 DANIEL GARCIA APARICIO

20250520 ULISES EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

20250520 MARIO BRITO GUADARRAMA
20250520 ELEAZAR LOPEZ RAMIREZ
20250520 ALI BANDEGAN

20250520 MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ TALIB

20250520 BRAYAN EMMANUEL SANCHEZ VILLATORO

20250520 RUDY R ENRIQUEZ PEREZ

20250520 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ AMBRIZ
20250520 OSCAR EDUARDO GARCIA GONZALEZ
20250520 RICARDO GONZALEZ,JR

20250520 STANLEY KEITH MARSHALL

20250520 RUBEN DARIO DE LEON MONTERROSO

20250520 HERLINDA IDALY MARTINEZ MEDINA
20250520 GERMAN ZERMENO

20250520 ALEJANDRO GAMA-FUENTES
20250520 ISAI ELIM PERELLO

20250520 CESAR ORTEGA JIMENEZ

20250520 MARTIN ROMO

20250520 ANDREW JONATHAN AGUIRRE
20250520 GERADO CARRERA-QUINTERO

C20
C10

C15

C-9
C27

C36

C33

C27

C20

C12

C36

lve]

C27
C54
C27

C36
C39

>

C13
C38

C20,
C10,
B,
C39,
C10,
C15,
B,
C-9,
C27,
B,
C36,
C33,
C27,
C20,
B,
C10,
C12,
B,
C36,
B,
B,
B,
C27,
C54,
C27,
B,
C36,
C39,
B,
A,
B,
C13,
C38,



20240124422
20240124423
20240124424
20240124426
20240124434
20240124442
20240124448
20240124449
20240124450
20240124458
20240124459
20240124460
20240124467
20240124468
20240124470
20240124472
20240124473
20240124484
20240124485
20240124486
20240124488
20240124489
20240124492
20240124493
20240124494
20240124496
20240124543
20240124548
20240124567
20240124603
20240124701
20240124702
20240124810
20240124820
20240124887
20240124889
20240125042
20240125044
20240125047
20240125048
20240125114
20240125207
20240125209
20240125211
20240125212
20240125214
20240125215
20240125216
20240125220
20240125221
20240125222
20240125223
20240125246
20240125339
20240205926
20240206628
20240206922
20240207008
20240207012
20240207215
20240207383
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CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
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CP
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CP

BERNAL ROMERO SIDING & DECKING
ALL N ONE FLOORING

TRS PRECISION ELECTRICAL SERVICES
JERONIMO LANDSCAPING IRRIGATION
CALDERON'S LANDSCAPING & GARDEN
EM DRYWALL

PIMENTEL OUTDOOR LIVING

LUIS LAZARO

COASTLINE COOLING AND HEATING
JIAN WEI CONSTRUCTION
ABUKWAIK ELECTRIC

TAIN ELECTRIC

BEST BROTHERS PAINTING INC
MAINLINE PLUMBING & ROOTER
NICHOLAS PALACIO

FGT ROOFING

VMJ FUENTES CONSTRUCTION INC
ELI BARAJAS

EZ FIX PLUMBING AND DRAINS
FIXPRO GARAGE SERVICES

AXIO TRADES CONSTRUCTION
FERNANDO ANTONIO SORIANO
LOTUS PLUMBING INC

CHI CHENG YEN

MIGHTY WORKS CONSTRUCTION INC
DL CONSTRUCTION

LEON CONSTRUCTION & SOLUTION INC
SUREDRY RESTORATION

G L E QUALITY PAINTING INC
KOGLER CONSTRUCTION INC

THE HONEST BUILDERS
PROFESSIONAL TREE SURGEONS
DESIGN & BUILDING SYSTEMS LLC
ADVENT CONCEPTS INC

WASHBURN PLUMBING

JAE DO LEE

PIPE GUYS PLUMBING LLC

VISULIZE AND CUSTOMIZE MASONRY LLC

C&J PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION LLC
MANUEL SALDANA

KINGS PAINTING CO

DEODAR TREE SERVICE INC

SDI CONSTRUCTION LLC
CATHPER INC

PALM GARAGE DOOR REPAIR
ZION DRYWALL SERVICES INC
CDMBUILDERS LLC

GOLDEN POWER ELECTRIC INC

EZ CONCRETE WORX

WIN GARAGE DOOR & GATE INC
ARROYO PLUMBING & ROOTER INC
SUNNY & SONS REMODELING INC
AAIR HEATING AND COOLING
CG4 CONSTRUCTION LLC

GOMEZ GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC
TAILORED ENTERPRISES

GOLDEN STATE REO LLC

RW DOORS INC

SEIKO CONSTRUCTION INC

RAW WELDING INC

J H PROFESSIONAL BUILDERS INC

0
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1084142
0

0

0
810329
0

0

OO0 0O 0000 0o0|jo o o

1135727
1111455
993991
1118280
472719
374334
1085526
1095580

2223 E SPAULDING ST APT 4
25189 VIA LAS LOMAS

1904 LOMA BONITA ST

1339 LAUREL TREE LN APT 114
3434 42ND ST APT 1

2525 ELM AVE

1305 LA LILA AVE

1824 INGALLS ST

6760 CHURCH ST

11 BELDEN PL APT 617

1233 BLUE FLAX DRIVE

2635 WEST PICO BLVD #6

313 H STREET

2905 CLARENDON AVENUE
6773 ASTER COURT

2301 SYCAMORE DRIVE APT 57
4191 PEPPER DRIVE

4160 EAGLE ROCK BOULEVARD
1932 W 91ST PLACE

10215 SCOVILLE AVENUE
15162 WESTSTATE STREET

P O BOX 14474

27071 CROSSGLADE AVE UNIT #3
1543 EUCLID AVE APT C

517 CAROBE CT

267 HICKORY ST

9420 BIRCH STREET

8078 CORONA AVENUE

191 COOPER WAY

52959 CEDAR DRIVE

1565 VIA LEON

333 ENTERPRISE DR APT 80

136 WOODLAND VALLEY DRIVE
749 S TAYLOR AVENUE

1741 S HORNE ST

510 LISA COURT

7455 POIRIER WAY

7029 CHECKERBLOOM WAY
1105 STONYBROOK DRIVE
7248 WINDJAMMER WAY
12106 PINE STREET APT 2

1265 PARK AVENUE APT 1

P O BOX 29

19569 ALANA RD

585 S WINCHESTER BLVD APT 628
9458 LOS COCHES RD

1144 MOUNT WHITNEY STREET
11801 PIERCE STREET SUITE 200
490 HIGOS WAY

1001 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD #207
3825 DALE PLACE

1550 N EL CENTRO AVENUE,UNIT 1804
816 W JACINTO VIEW RD
10551 DIANE CIRCLE

11225 OPEN TRAIL RD

5170 GOLDEN FOOTHILL PKWY
24881 ALICIA PKWY STE E BOX #,276
12441 CHASE STREET

739 BARCELONA DRIVE

12258 SNOW RD

1510 N LINWOOD AVE

LONG BEACH
MURRIETA
PERRIS
CARLSBAD

SAN DIEGO

SAN DIEGO
ARVIN

SAN FRANCISCO
GILROY

SAN FRANCISCO
PATTERSON
LOS ANGELES
WATERFORD

HUNTINGTON PARK

CHINO
ANTIOCH

SAN DIEGO
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES
SUNLAND
WESTMINSTER
LONG BEACH
CANYON COUNTRY
SAN GABRIEL
UNION CITY
NAPA
OAKLAND
HESPERIA
VALLEJO
OAKHURST

PALOS VERDES ESTATES

ROHNERT PARK
SAN RAMON
MONTEBELLO
OCEANSIDE
DIAMOND BAR
SACRAMENTO
CITRUS HEIGHTS
NAPA

CITRUS HEIGHTS
NORWALK

SAN JOSE

NAPA

CASTRO VALLEY
SAN JOSE
LAKESIDE
LIVERMORE
RIVERSIDE
NIPOMO

SANTA MONICA
OAKLAND
HOLLYWOOD
BANNING
CYPRESS
BAKERSFIELD

EL DORADO HILLS
LAGUNA HILLS
GARDEN GROVE
MILLBRAE
BAKERSFIELD
SANTA ANA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90804
92562
92570
92011
92105
92154
93203
94124
95020
94104
95363
90006
95386
90255
91710
94509
92105
90065
90047
91040
92683
90853
91351
91776
94587
94558
94603
92345
94589
93644
90274
94928
94582
90640
92054
91765
95822
95610
94558
95621
90650
95126
94559
94546
95128
92040
94551
92505
93444
90401
94619
90028
92220
90630
93311
95762
92653
92845
94030
93314
92701

20250520 CARLOS ALEXANDER BERNAL ROMERO
20250520 MANUEL ALEJANDRO RUIZ MACHADO
20250520 JOSE LUIS TORRES,JR
20250520 FELIPE JERONIMO MENDOZA
20250520 JULIO CESAR JIMENEZ-CALDERON
20250520 EDGAR MORALES CORREO
20250520 EDWIN GABRIEL PIMENTEL
20250520 LUIS FERNANDO LAZARO
20250520 ANDREW SALAS

20250520 JIANWEI XU

20250520 HUSSEIN S ABUKWAIK
20250520 JAEHO PARK

20250520 ALBERTICO VARGAS-PULIDO
20250520 ABRAHAM CRUZ-TEJEDA
20250520 NICHOLAS R PALACIO
20250520 FRANCISCO GARCIA TORRES
20250520 JERSON FUENTES PEREZ
20250520 ELI BARAJAS

20250520 JUAN CARLOS RAMIREZ
20250520 ASHOT ARUTYUNYAN
20250520 AARON T CHAN

20250520 FERNANDO ANTONIO SORIANO
20250520 JONATHAN ASENCIO CAMEJO
20250520 CHI CHENG YEN

20250520 EDUARDO LOPEZ BEAS
20250520 DAVID JAMES LOPEZ
20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 AVINASH KUMAR SINHA
20250520 JAIR BUSTOS TORRES
20250520

20250520

20250520 ADAM MARTIN WASHBURN
20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 ALFONSO ALCARAZ
20250520

20250520 ELVIN ALEXANDER VASQUEZ GOMEZ
20250520 MICAH BRENT SMITH
20250520 JOHN HENRIK BLANK
20250520 RYAN STEVEN WYNNE
20250520

20250520 RUBEN ESPINOSA

20250520 AVIGAIL DZUL PELAGIO

D41
C15
C10
C27
C27
C-9

C27
C23
C20

C10
C10
C33
C36
C39
C39

C39
C36
D28

C31
C36

| @

C49

C36

C20

C12
C49

C51
C-8



20240207397
20240207409
20240207410
20240207426
20240207430
20240207471
20240207485
20240207499
20240207514
20240207556
20240207557
20240207627
20240207630
20240207636
20240207638
20240207647
20240207648
20240207650
20240207651
20240207652
20240207653
20240207654
20240207655
20240207656
20240207657
20240207658
20240207659
20240207720
20240207727
20240207743
20240207750
20240207769
20240207792
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CP
LC
LC
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PHU-T CONSTRUCTION

VARN PAINTING INC

AMERICAN WRECKING INC

EXPRESS CUSTOM IRON

NDSS LLC

ARC ENERGY SOLUTIONS

NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC
BAUTISTA PLUMBING

AIR COMFORT CONTROL INC

CREW INSTALLATIONS INC

DURAN DEVELOPMENT

AIR SYSTEMS INC

PHILLIP WALTER CONSTRUCTION

VIP POWERLINE CORP

BORTOLOTTO G & COMPANY

BUTLER AMERICA LLC

CLARKS GLASS

AFFORDABLE WINDOW COVERINGS
OCHOA'S GRADING & EXCAVATING INC
THE RESTORATION ACADEMY INC
SILVERLAKE CONSTRUCTORS

INLAND VALLEY MECHANICAL INC
TERAVOLT INC

SECURED ROOFING CORPORATION
TEYSSIER & TEYSSIER INC

A - TAK FIRE PROTECTION

AMERICAN GROUP CONSTRUCTION
RIEDER JOHN INC

CAL STREET WORKS PAVING INC
SOLARCRAFT SERVICES INC

SK ECOPLANT AMERICAS CORPORATION
BAXTER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC
DECORZ FLOORING KITCHEN & BATH

1074744 8432 SHIELE LANE
906370 P O BOX 39632
685192 2459 LEE AVENUE
1049300 609 NORCIA COURT
1112290 850 MAESTRO DR STE 100
1121783 2738 MOSASCO STREET
1052011 400 12TH SUITE 7
1135827 2785 GARDEN STREET
1003040 43824 20TH STREET WEST #2694
1003491 7761 N INGRAM AVENUE STE 109
945693 269 19TH AVENUE
855330 940 REMILLARD COURT
1119929 400 IRMA DRIVE
1078161 593 WHITNEY STREET
397341 582 BRAGATO ROAD
1001725 3820 STATE STREET SUITE B
1034502 9051 RELIANCE COURT
735877 26043 JEFFERSON AVENUE,UNIT D
1001531 9036 MISSION BOULEVARD #165
1084579 10764 CARRISA HIGHWAY
1130957 2405 1/2 WEST SILVER LAKE DR
633040 41240 SANDALWOOD CIRCLE
1110929 7012 NESTLE AVENUE
1020904 11100 SEPULVEDA BLVD STE 8
157971 3200 BA-2 HIGHLAND AVENUE
1013131 4614 JANVIER WAY
937516 14261 DEARBORN STREET
820364 786 VIA TERRADO
1109462 3014 W BURBANK BOULEVARD
497797 8 DIGITAL DRIVE #101
948628 3161 MICHELSON DRIVE
1038379 3225 AVENUE N

1119096 6756 STANFORD RANCH ROAD,UNIT 1

SACRAMENTO
DOWNEY

SOUTH EL MONTE
SACRAMENTO
RENO
BAKERSFIELD
MODESTO
OAKLAND
LANCASTER
FRESNO

SANTA CRUZ
SAN JOSE
HOLLISTER

SAN LEANDRO
SAN CARLOS
SANTA BARBARA
SACRAMENTO
MURRIETA
RIVERSIDE
SANTA MARGARITA
LOS ANGELES
MURRIETA
RESEDA
MISSION HILLS
NATIONAL CITY
LA CRESCENTA
PANORAMA CITY
CAMARILLO
BURBANK
NOVATO

IRVINE

FORT MADISON
ROSEVILLE

CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

95828
90239
91733
95833
89511
93312
95354
94601
93539
93711
95062
95122
95023
94577
94070
93105
95829
92562
92509
93453
90039
92562
91335
91345
92050
91214
91402
930107459
91505
94949
92612
52627
95678

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 JOSE DE JESUS CERNA
20250520 BRIAN MICHAEL RILEY
20250520

20250520

20250520 AUGUSTO PABLO BAUTISTA
20250520 LUIS ANGEL GOMEZ
20250520

20250520 MIGUEL ROMAN DURAN
20250520 WILLIAM TERRY STRINGER,JR
20250520 PHILLIP LAWRENCE WALTER
20250520 RYAN DUNNET TUFNAIL
20250520

20250520 LEVI RADMAN SMYLIE
20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 DAVID BRIAN STEINGART
20250520

20250520 DAVID YEHUDA MALKA
20250520 EDGAR DANIEL RAYMUNDO
20250520

20250520

20250520 ERICK SIMON

20250520 NALENA KAY RIEDER
20250520

20250520

20250520

20250520 MICHAEL DAVID BAXTER
20250520 OSCAR CASTANEDA

C33

C42

C10

C42
C43
C35

C10

C43

C10

C15

D62,

C12,



